
Pos 
K175 

1 
2 

K250 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

K350 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

K500 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

K750 
1 

No. 

83 
11 

35 
55 
3 

66 
8 

369 
30 

74 
116 
93 
25 
45 

666 
547 
77 
47 
20 
18 

98 
49 
41 
4 

42 
53 
38 

571 
511 
560 
71 
68 

48 

Name 

Václav PROKEŠ 
Milan ŠOBÁŃ 

Milan BANGO 
Zdeněk MALÝ 
Tomáš KRAJČÍ 
Petr KUCHAŘÍK 
Josef BRILL 
Pavel VOTAVA 
Wolfram TRABITZSCH 

Vítězslav HATAN 
Peter HOWARTH 
Miroslav JEBAVÝ 
Šárka SCHMIDTOVÁ 
Jiří ŠVIHNOS 
Miroslav KREJSA 
Jiří MRHÁLEK 
Petr PETRUŽÁLEK 
Ivan MELOUN 
Pavel ŠČUČKA 
Martina KRULOVÁ 

Pavel KAČENA 
Leoš HLAVÁČEK 
Tomáš VENC 
Andreas ULM 
Petr ZADRAŽIL 
Petr SVOBODA 
Jaroslav KYKAL 
Jindřich ŠTĚPÁNEK 
Robert POGADY 
Peter BARTOŠÍK 
Václav KOHOUT 
Karel OTTA 

Jan ČÍŽEK 

Štát 

CZE 
CZE 

CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
GER 

CZE 
GBR 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
GER 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 

CZE 

Typ licencie 

CAMS 
SMF 

CAMS 
CAMS 
SMF 
ACCR 
CAMS 
ACCR 
DMBS - Germany 

CAMS 
ACU 
CAMS 
CAMS 
CAMS 
SMF 
CAMS 
CAMS 
CAMS 
ACCR 
CAMS 

CAMS 
CAMS 
CAMS 
CAMS 
CAMS 
CAMS 
CAMS 
CAMS 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
CAMS 

SMF 

Značka 

Suzuki TS 125 
rotax 

yamaha 
ČZ Junior 
ČZ 250 
ČZ 250 Junior 
Yamaha TD3 
Benelli 
TT-MZ 

YAMAHA 
Yamaha 
yamaha R5 
YAMAHA TR3 
YAMAHA TZ 
YAMAHA TR3 
Yamaha R5 
Yamaha R5 
Ducati 
Norton Manx 40 
Honda CB 

Kawasaki H1 
Honda CB 500 
Honda CB 500 
Cotton Works 
Honda CB 
Yamaha XS 
Yamaha SR 500 
Yamaha 
Suzuki GT 380 
Honda CB500 Four 
Honda CB 400 F 
Yamaha sr 500 

Ducati 851WSBK 

Class 

K175 
K175 

K250 
K250 
K250 
K250 
K250 
K250 
K250 

K350 
K350 
K350 
K350 
K350 
K350 
K350 
K350 
K350 
K350 
K350 

K500 
K500 
K500 
K500 
K500 
K500 
K500 
K500 
K500 
K500 
K500 
K500 

K750 

In Lap 

4 
5 

5 
6 
4 
4 
6 
3 
0 

5 
1 
7 
5 
1 
5 
5 
5 
5 
2 
3 

4 
3 
5 
5 
3 
6 
4 
1 
3 
5 
5 
4 

7 

Best Tm 

3:03.464 
3:08.082 

2:43.184 
2:52.402 
2:53.152 
2:55.969 
2:59.375 
3:29.591 

2:35.044 
2:37.883 
2:39.690 
2:40.126 
2:45.728 
2:49.661 
2:53.803 
2:55.740 
3:02.925 
3:08.891 
3:36.609 

2:37.872 
2:42.132 
2:43.343 
2:48.277 
2:55.557 
2:58.990 
2:59.614 
3:06.947 
3:08.754 
3:11.454 
3:17.357 
3:17.914 

2:30.664 

Diff 

4.618 

9.218 
9.968 

12.785 
16.191 
46.407 

2.839 
4.646 
5.082 

10.684 
14.617 
18.759 
20.696 
27.881 
33.847 

1:01.565 

4.260 
5.471 

10.405 
17.685 
21.118 
21.742 
29.075 
30.882 
33.582 
39.485 
40.042 

Best Speed 

106,020 
103,417 

119,196 
112,822 
112,334 
110,535 
108,437 
92,804 

- 

125,453 
123,198 
121,803 
121,472 
117,366 
114,645 
111,913 
110,679 
106,332 
102,974 
89,797 

123,206 
119,969 
119,079 
115,588 
110,795 
108,670 
108,292 
104,044 
103,048 
101,595 
98,556 
98,279 

129,101 

Laps 

5 
5 

6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
5 

5 
2 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
3 
3 

4 
6 
5 
6 
6 
6 
5 
2 
6 
6 
5 
4 

7 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
112 
753 
36 
2 

941 
62 
12 
99 

925 
81 

984 
965 
138 
92 
7 

Name 
Marcel MAZALOVSKÝ 
Luciano GARLASSI 
Petr HÝL 
Jaroslav SUCHÁNEK 
Radoslav KUPKA 
Josef PRÁŠEK 
Štefan RYBÁR 
Jan GVUZD 
Michal ŠPAČEK 
Václav PRAŽÁK 
Miroslav SMELÍK 
Miroslav VANDÍK 
Milan FICEK 
Ladislav NĚMEČEK 
Tomáš ŠKRABAL 

Štát 
CZE 
ITA 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

Typ licencie 
SMF 
FMI 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
CAMS 
CAMS 
SMF 
SMF 
CAMS 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 

Značka 
Yamaha TZ 350 
DUCATI SS 
Suzuki GSXR 
Kawasaki 750 
Suzuki GS 1000  yoshimura 
Honda CB 750 
Honda CB550 
Suzuki GSX R 750 
ducati 851 
Yamaha xs650 
Yamaha Fzr 1000 
Honda 
Honda cbr 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 

Class 
K750 
K750 
K750 
K750 
K750 
K750 
K750 
K750 
K750 
K750 
K750 
K750 
K750 
K750 
K750 

In Lap 
4 
2 
5 
3 
6 
1 
5 
2 
6 
2 
4 
5 
2 
3 
0 

Best Tm 
2:39.154 
2:40.390 
2:41.624 
2:41.983 
2:43.149 
2:43.181 
2:45.291 
2:45.368 
2:53.401 
3:04.077 
3:04.548 
3:10.997 
3:16.508 
3:26.840 

Diff 
8.490 
9.726 

10.960 
11.319 
12.485 
12.517 
14.627 
14.704 
22.737 
33.413 
33.884 
40.333 
45.844 
56.176 

Best Speed 
122,214 
121,272 
120,346 
120,079 
119,221 
119,198 
117,676 
117,621 
112,172 
105,667 
105,397 
101,838 
98,982 
94,038 

- 

Laps 
6 
7 
7 
4 
6 
5 
6 
4 
6 
3 
5 
5 
3 
4 
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